Affordable Housing Advisory Committee

June 18, 2025

1:00 pm

County Administration Building - Grace Knight Conference Room
12 SE 1 Street, 2nd Floor, Gainesville, FL 32601

1. Call to Order

2.  Approval of the Agenda

3.  Approval of Minutes

3.1

Approval of May 21, 2025 meeting minutes

4, Old Business

5. New Business

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

2025 Incentives and Recommendations Report Review Timeline
a. Reservation of Infrastructure Capacity
b. Allowance for Accessory Dwelling Units

c. Reduction of Parking and Setback Requirements

IST Updates (Living Spaces and Thriving Places)
a. Board Motion

b. Community Engagement Meetings
Community Resource Centers
Legacy Updates

Staff Updates

6. Public Comment

7.  Adjournment



	Agenda

